



KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Registered office: BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, New Delhi-110042

CIN: L45300DL1985PLC021453

E-mail: kalyanicommercialslimited@gmail.com

Website: www.kalyani.gvpltrucks.com

Ph.: 011- 43063223, 011-47060223

Ref: 1402/KCL/NSE/2023-24

14th February, 2024

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400051

Subject: Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2023.

Dear Sir(s),

With reference to the captioned subject, we enclose herewith the newspaper clippings of the Standalone Un-Audited financial results pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2023 published by the Company in newspaper(s) named as “**Financial Express**” (English language) and “**Jansatta**” (Hindi language) dated 14th February, 2024.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking You,

For Kalyani Commercials Limited

Sourabh Agarwal
(Whole Time Director and CFO)

DIN: 02168346

Office Address: BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport
Nagar, GT Kamal Road, New Delhi-110042

Encl: As mentioned above

CIN : L24117RJ1980PLC001999
 Regd. Office: C-171, Road No. 9, VKI Area, Jaipur-302013, Rajasthan
 E-mail: jproffice21@bhwik.biz; Website: www.kgpetro.in; Phone: 141-2331231

Extract of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for Quarter and Nine months Ended December 31, 2023
 (Rs. In Lakhs) Except Earning Per Share

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations	7,620.78	7,114.21	7,181.73	22,555.66	22,274.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	284.21	(65.82)	705.71	114.38	1,606.77
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	224.61	(119.08)	549.45	6.26	1,111.56
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	224.61	(119.08)	549.45	6.26	1,111.56
Equity Share Capital	581.53	581.53	581.53	581.53	581.53
Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share) (Basic & Diluted)	4.30	(2.28)	10.52	0.12	21.29

Notes: 1. The Standalone Financials Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their respective meeting held on February 12, 2024. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com on the Company website i.e. www.kgpetro.in.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 KG Petrochem Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gauri Shanker Kandoi
 Chairman Cum Wholetime Director
 DIN: 00120330

Place : Jaipur
 Date : 12/02/2024

PRISM MEDICO AND PHARMACY LIMITED
 Registered office: Suketi Road, Kala Amb, Sirmour, Himachal Pradesh-173030
 CIN: L24100HP2002PLC009299; Website: www.prismmedico.in Email Id: investorgrievancewmcml@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2023
 In Lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	Year ended
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed		
		31/12/2023	30/09/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2023	31/12/2022	31/03/2023
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	274.78	4.33	0.00	280.71	0.00	127.23
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	18.97	-5.43	-2.70	4.64	-12.62	-10.22
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	18.97	-5.43	-2.70	4.64	-12.62	-10.22
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	18.97	-5.43	-2.74	4.64	-12.70	-7.63
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	18.97	-5.43	-2.74	4.64	-12.70	-7.63
6.	Equity Share Capital	606.34	606.34	606.34	606.34	606.34	606.34
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	914.45	895.48	609.75	914.45	609.75	909.81
8.	Earning per share (before extraordinary items) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.0031	-0.0009	-0.0005	0.0008	-0.0021	-0.0013
9.	Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.0031	-0.0009	-0.0005	0.0008	-0.0021	-0.0013

Notes: (1) The above results are as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 as amended and have been taken on record by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13.02.2024 after being reviewed by the Audit Committee. (2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. (3) The company is having single segment in accordance with IND AS 108 "operating segments", and therefore segment reporting is not applicable to the company.

For and on behalf of Board
 Sd/-
 Davender Singh
 Director (DIN: 09447213)

Place: Kala Amb, Himachal Pradesh
 Date: 13/02/2024

CORRIGENDUM

Novelty Road, Khurja- 203131, Distt.- Bulandshahr

E-AUCTION NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES
 The sale notice, for sale of immovable properties on 10.02.2024 in Financial Express (Edition English) under Sarfaesi act. Sl. No. 1. Branch: Novelty Road, Khurja, Borrower: Joyti W/o Shri Pushendra Bhardwaj should be read as Date of E-Auction Date 29.02.2024 instead of 27.02.2024 & should be read as Property Inspection date: 28.02.2024 instead of 26.02.2024. The other terms and conditions will remain the same.

Date: 13.02.2024
 Place: Bulandshahr

Authorized Officer,
 Bank of Baroda

DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-II, CHANDIGARH
 S.C.O. No.33-34-35, 1st Floor, Sector 17-A, Chandigarh

TRC No.1078/2019

Federal Bank Ltd. Certificate Holder
 Versus
 M/s. Matri Met Cap Industries Certificate Debtor

Demand Notice under Rule 2 of the Second Schedule to Income Tax Act, 1961 Read with section 25 to 28 of the RDBB & FI Act, 1993.
(PUBLICATION)

1. M/s Matri Met Cap Industries, a partnership firm, 35/15, BP, NIT, Faridabad through Partners Shri. T.K.P. Nair and Shri R. Kutty, Defendant No.2 & 3.
 2. Shri T.K.P. Nair Son of Shri Krishan Pillai, R/o 669, Sector 23, Faridabad, Partner of M/s Matri Met Cap Industries, 3B/15, BP, NIT, Faridabad.
 3. Shri R. Kutty S/o Late Shri. K. Kunju Kutty, R/o 18, MIG, Sector 23, Faridabad, Partner of M/s Matri Met Cap Industries, 3B, 15, BP, NIT, Faridabad.
 4. Smt. Devi Kutty W/o Shri R. Kutty, R/o 18, MIG, Sector 23, Faridabad.
 5. Shri. Rajesh Sharma S/o Shri Kuldip Sharma, R/o House No.18, Sector 23, Housing Board Colony, Faridabad.

In terms of the Recovery Certificate No.1078/2019 in O.A. No.549/2002 issued by the Hon'ble Presiding Officer, a sum of Rs.13,02,107.61/- has become due from you.

You are hereby called upon to deposit the above sum within fifteen days of the receipt of this Notice.

In addition to the aforesaid sum, you shall be liable to pay -
 e. Interest as per the order in the Recovery Certificate.
 f. All costs, charges and expenses incurred in respect of the service of this notice and other process that I may have taken for recovering the sum due.

You are also directed to appear before the undersigned on 20.02.2024 along with the affidavit disclosing your movable and immovable assets. In case you fail to appear, on the said date personally or through your authorized representative / counsel, the case will be decided as per Law.

Given under my hand and seal of this Tribunal on 30.09.2023 at Chandigarh.

(Recovery Officer-II)
 DRT - II, Chandigarh

SEAL OF COURT

CAN FIN HOMES LTD.
 SCO-3, 1st Floor, Sector-14, Sonapat-131001 Ph: 0130-2235101
 M. 7625079179 Email: sonapat@canfinhomes.com
 CIN NO. L85110KA1987PLC008699

DEMAND NOTICE

Under Section 13 (2) of "The Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (No. 54 of 2002)"

To,
 1. MR. SUMIT MALIK (Co-borrower) S/O Late DALBIR SINGH (Borrower) R/O H.NO 1449/31, GALI NO-2, CHOTU RAM CHOWK, PRAGATI NAGAR, SONEPAT, HARYANA 131001
 2. MR. AMIT (Co-borrower) S/O Late DALBIR SINGH (Borrower) R/O H.NO 1449/31 GALI NO.2, CHOTU RAM CHOWK, PRAGATI NAGAR, SONEPAT, HARYANA 131001
 and all other legal heirs.

No. 1 & 2 amongst you have availed a housing loan from our branch against the security of mortgage of the following asset belonging to Late Dalbir Singh. An amount of Rs. 26,87,054/- (Rupees Twenty Six Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand Fifty Four Only) is due from you, to Can Fin Homes Ltd. as on 12.02.2024 together with future interest at the contracted rate.

DETAILS OF THE MORTGAGED ASSET
 A House having an extent area of 128 sq. yds of property situated at, KHEVAT NO 574, KHASRA NO 816, MOJA SONEPAT PATTI JATTAN PARGATI NAGAR SONEPAT HARYANA-131001. The boundaries of the property are as under:-
 East: Land Of Vendor. South: Gali/Rasta
 West: Land Of Vendor. North: Gali/Rasta
 Registered demand notice was sent to Nos. 1 & 2 amongst you under Section 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act, 2002, but the same was returned unserved. The undersigned has, therefore, caused these Notices to be pasted on the premises of the last known addresses of the said Borrower/s as per the said Act. Hence this paper publication. As you have failed to adhere to the terms of the sanction, the account is classified as a Non Performing Asset on NPA 31.05.2018 as per the NHB Guidelines. You are hereby called upon to pay the above said amount with contracted rate of interest thereon from 12.02.2024 DEMAND NOTICE within 60 days from the date of this notice, failing which the undersigned will be constrained to initiate action under SARFAESI Act to enforce the aforesaid security. Further, the attention of borrowers / guarantors is invited to the provisions of Sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to them to redeem the secured assets.

-----Sd-----
 Authorised Officer
 Can Fin Homes Ltd.

Date: 13.02.2024
 Place: Sonapat

MPDL LIMITED
 Corporate Office : UNIT NO. 12, GF, MAGNUM TOWER-1 SECTOR - 58, GURUGRAM - 122011
 Regd. Office : 11/7, Mathura Road, Sector 37, Faridabad - 121003 (Haryana) Tel. No.0124-42234-35;
 E-mail : isc_mpd@mpdl.co.in website: www.mpd.co.in; CIN : L70102HR2002PLC097001

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023
 Rs. in lakh except Earning per share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			Year Ended	
		Quarter ended		Year Ended	Quarter ended		Year Ended		
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)		
1.	Total income from operations (net)	222.43	136.60	363.11	512.69	815.78	434.78	1,419.26	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(108.11)	2,561.33	(148.19)	2,417.04	(320.68)	251.94	(135.09)	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(108.11)	2,561.33	(148.19)	2,417.04	(320.68)	251.94	(135.09)	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(80.11)	2,440.43	(148.19)	2,324.14	(320.68)	349.46	(239.99)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(80.11)	2,440.43	(148.19)	2,324.14	(320.68)	348.95	(517.89)	
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	4,835.39	-	8,617.19	
7.	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per each)	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(1.08) (1.08)	32.92 32.92	(2.00) (2.00)	31.35 31.35	(4.33) (4.33)	4.71 4.71	(1.39) (1.39)	32.62 32.62

Notes:
 1. The above financial statements have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 13/02/2024, and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13/02/2024. The results for the quarter ended 31.12.2023 have been subject to a Limited Review by the auditors.
 2. The figures for the quarter ended 31st December 2023 and 31st December 2022 have been derived by deducting the year to date unaudited figures for the period ended 30th September 2023 and 30th September 2022 from the unaudited figures for the period ended 31st December 2023 and 31st December 2022 respectively.
 3. The figures for the previous period in consolidated financial results are not comparable because Cambridge Construction (Delhi) Pvt Ltd ceased to be Subsidiary company w.e.f September 26, 2023. Consequently Cambridge Construction (Delhi) Pvt Ltd has become Associate Company (holding 48.98% of equity share capital) of MPDL Ltd.
 4. Other income includes Rs 2581.20 lacs being Gain on sale of investment during the period.
 5. Previous period/year's figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary, in order to make them comparable.
 6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.mpd.co.in.

FOR MPDL LIMITED
 Sd/-
 RAJESH PALIWAL
 DIRECTOR

Place: Gurugram
 Date: 13.02.2024

Kalyani Commercial Limited
 Registered office: BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, New Delhi-110042
 Email: kalyanicommercialslimited@gmail.com; Website: www.kalyani.gvptrucks.com; Contact No: 011-43063223, 011-47060223;
 CIN:L65923DL1985PLC021453

Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2023
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended
		31/12/2023 (Un-audited)	30/09/2023 (Un-audited)	31/12/2022 (Un-audited)	31/12/2023 (Un-audited)	31/12/2022 (Un-audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	7,815.43	7,638.91	8,531.08	21,647.35	21,503.18
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	77.39	70.72	166.89	283.20	326.81
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	77.39	70.72	166.89	283.20	326.81
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	56.70	48.61	124.99	204.44	243.05
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	56.70	48.61	124.99	204.44	243.05
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	1,433.33
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): Basic: Diluted:	5.67 5.67	4.86 4.86	12.50 12.50	20.44 20.44	24.31 24.31

NOTES:
 1. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.
 2. The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 13th february, 2024. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have provided Limited Review Report for the same.
 3. Figures of previous periods were re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to confirm to the periods of current periods.
 4. Indian Accounting Standards are applicable on the Company.
 5. The Company has reported Segment wise reporting as per Accounting Standard (AS-17). The Company has reported the following Business Segments: Limited
 - Automobile
 - Other-

On Behalf of the Board
 For Kalyani Commercial Limited
 Sd/-
 Sourabh Agarwal
 (Whole time director and CFO)
 DIN: 02168346

Date: 13/02/2024
 Place: New Delhi

U GRO CAPITAL LIMITED
 4th Floor, Tower 3, Equinox Business Park, LBS Road, Kurla, Mumbai 400070

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Movable Assets is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described movable property hypothecated/pledged/charged to U GRO Capital Limited, the physical possession of which has been taken by the authorised officer of U GRO Capital Limited under the Arbitration and Conciliation Act, 1996, will be sold on "As is what is" and "As is where is" and "Whatever there is" on 19-02-2024, for recovery of outstanding loan amount due to U GRO Capital Limited from the Borrower(s). The details for the respective movable assets is as under:

LAN	Borrower Name	Outstanding Amount as on 10.02.2024	Reserve Price	Earnest Money Deposit	Hypothecated Asset details
HCFJAIMLNO0001019264	GALINCOATING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	6,821,150	2,500,000	250,000	MAKE: GOOWILL ENGINEERING MODEL: Powder Coating Machine Set with 1) Powder Coating Gas Oven- 1 2) Powder Coating Booth- 2 3) Booth Encloser- 1 4) Powder Coating Machine (Manual)- 2 5) Reciprocator- 2 6) Auto Gun- 6 7) Air Compressor- 1 8) Air Pipe Fitting- 1 9) Coneyor- 1 10) Drive- 1 11) Take Up- 2 12) Electrical Panel- 1 13) Electrical Wiring- 1 14) P.T. Line- 1 15) Platform- 1 16) Painting of Plant- 1 17) Erection & Commission
HCFDEMLNO0001029893	RAMYA POLYMERS	1,790,598	700,000	70,000	MAKE - FLUID CONTROL INDUSTRIES Model - Hydraulic Pet bailing press Manual operated with power pack unit. (Without oil) Motor 10 H.P.
HCFDEMLNO0001041312	M/S JCS LED	2,971,486	2,400,000	240,000	MAKE: THE PLASTIC POINT, MODEL: MICROPROCESSOR BASED CNC CONTROLLED FULLY AUTOMATIC NUMERIC CONTROLLED PLASTIC INJECTION MOLDING MACHINE
HCFDEMLNO0001045761	M/S JCS LED	3,119,707	2,300,000	230,000	MAKE: NEELGIRI MACHINERY GLOBAL PVT. LTD. MODEL: NEELGIRI NECTOR, INJECTION MOLDING MACHINE (NECTOR - 150 TON SERVO WITH ACCESSORIES)
HCFDEMLNO0001023560	Ishanvi Enterprises	2,290,648	1,300,000	130,000	MAKE: MONOTECH SYSTEM LIMITED. MODEL: RICOH PRO C-5300S PRINTER (SERIAL NUMBER 3852C350004), LCIT RT5140, OUTPUT TRAY M42, PRO PRINT C5300 BLACK CARTRIDGE, PRO PRINT C5300 YELLOW CARTRIDGE, PRO PRINT C5300
HCFHYDMLNO0001032634	MARVEL ENTERPRISES	3,570,818	2,300,000	230,000	MAKE - HARIRAM ENGINEERING, MODEL - HRP 134, B 3PLY MASK MACHINE INNER LOOP
560001MLNO0032240	DRITI ENTERPRISES	5,880,986	4,600,000	460,000	MAKE: SANCHAL IMAGING SOLUTIONS, MODEL: XEROX VERSANT 3100 PRODUCTION PRINTER WITH DUAL OHCF & EFI PRINT SERVER & OCT 2400 X 2400 DPI
HCFHYDMLNO0001023771	SRI SAI HOSPITAL	10,547,914	7,950,000	795,000	MAKE - ASHVINI MEDICAL ENTERPRISES, MODEL - GE VERSA MED 1 VENT 201 ICU MEDICAL VENTILATOR - 3 QTY, DRAEGER SAVINA 300 SELECT VENTILATOR - 2 QTY, CO2 FRACTION MACHINE- 1 QTY
HCFDEMLNO0001020485	AARUHI ENTERPRISES	9,071,252	7,800,000	780,000	MAKE: MONOTECH SYSTEM LIMITED, Model: RICOH PRO C-9200, ENTRANCE UNIT PRINTER WITH RICOH PRO C-9200, ENTRANCE EXIT UNIT, VACUUM FEEDLIT RT 5120, MULTI BYPASS ATTACHMENT KIT TYPE S9, MULTI BYPASS BANNER SHEET TRAY TYPE S9 WITH STANDARD ACCESSORIES
HCFDEMLNO0001031850	RIGEL INTERNATIONAL	3,885,085	3,900,000	390,000	MAKE - LOTUS MECHANICAL PVT LTD, MODEL - 7 COLOUR ROTO GRACURE PRINTING MACHINE WITH STANDARD ACCESSORIES
HCFDEMLNO0001028864	MAHAVIR PLASTIC WORK	3,607,988	3,400,000	340,000	MAKE: Emactra Machine Industries, MODEL: Plastic Injection Molding Machine SM-130 Tons Pet Prefrom Energy Saving Servo Motor With B Type Screw Barrel with Standard Accessories (QUANTITY 2 Nos.)
HCFAHMMLNO0001000329	ICONIC INDUSTRY	1,832,832	2,200,000	220,000	MAKE: PHILIPS MACHINE TOOLS INDIA PVT LTD, MODEL: HAAS USA MAKE VF-2YT-R CNC VERTICAL MACHINING CENTER
HCFHYDMLNO0001018227	SRI DURGA ENGINEERING WORKS	1,443,970	1,750,000	175,000	MAKE - SPARC TECHNOLOGIES, MODEL: CNC 3514 SPARC BRAND CNC PLASMA CUM GAS CUTTING WITH EFFECTIVE CUTTING SIZE 3.5 METER X 14 MTS AND HYPERTRM PMX125(S/L.No.059530) AMPS EFFECTIVE CUTTING MACHINE
HCFAHMMLNO0001024209	BULL INDUSTRIES	1,284,391	1,700,000	170,000	MAKE: MAK MACHINERY, MODEL: 1. SINGAL HEAD SEALING MACHINE. 2. HYDRAULIC BALE PRESS, 3. SIDE SEALING MACHINE. 4. PATTI MACHINE
HCFJAIMLNO0001028879	FUTURE GREEN POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	3,510,948	3,500,000	350,000	MAKE: PRAVYA EQUIPMENTS, MODEL: LASER SOURCE - MAX-2000W MODEL NO - 3015E
HCFAHMMLNO0001001368	PARTH PAILS INDIA	2,952,293	2,600,000	260,000	MAKE: SUSHIL MACHINERY, MODEL: SPM 300 FULLY AUTOMATIC MICRO PROCESSOR CONTROLLED PLASTIC SERVO INJECTION MOLDING MACHINE WITH 70 MM SCREW BARREL 21-22-03 MACHINE NO. SPM 300 SERIES
HCFDEMLNO0001046793	I.M PRINT HUB	5,218,688	4,200,000	420,000	MAKE: MONOTECH SYSTEM LIMITED, Model: RICOH PRO C7200X PRINTER (SR. NO. 982FAC0315) WITH STANDARD ACCESSORIES

The Earnest Money Deposit to be deposited on or before 17-02-2024.
 For detailed terms and conditions of the sale with specification of Hypothecated Asset(s), please refer to the link provided in U GRO Capital Limited/Secured Creditor's website. i.e. www.ugrocapital.com or contact the undersigned at authorised.officer@ugrocapital.com
 Date : 14-02-2024. Place: Mumbai
 Sd/-: Ramlal Gupta (Authorised Officer) For UGRO Capital Limited

CAREER POINT LIMITED
 Registered Office: Village Tangori, Banur, Mohali, Punjab-140601-India | Corporate Office: CP Tower-1, Road No. 1, IPIA, Kota-324005 (Raj.)
 CIN: L80100PB2000PLC054497 | Ph: 080-47250011 | website: www.cpl.in | E-mail: investors@cpl.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2023
 (Amount in ₹ Lakhs, Except EPS)

Particulars	Quareter ended (31/12/2023)	Quareter ended (30/09/2023)	Quareter ended (31/12/2022)	Nine Month ended (31/12/2023)	Nine Month ended (31/12/2022)	Financial Year ended (31/03/2023)
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	2650.35	2044.16	2231.54	7593.59	6054.04	8536.69
Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax before Minority Interest	2064.79	1324.26	1440.07	5515.11	3750.73	1506.12
Net Profit for the period after tax and Minority Interest	1507.04	1151.85	1090.67	4283.97	2648.22	1219.17
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs						

